
UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2022	GENAP

Mata	kuliah : Fonologi Nama	Kelas : A
Pengajar : DINA	PUTRI	JUNI	ASTUTI Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2223290001 MELI	RAHMAWATI 80.00 80.00 95.00 90.00 93.75 88.63 4.00 A 	
2 2223290002 IZA	AZARI	PINOCI 80.00 80.00 70.00 84.00 93.75 80.28 3.75 A- 	
3 2223290004 OQTAVIA	SARI	RAHAYU 80.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 93.75 84.88 3.75 A- 	
4 2223290005 FLORA	ELEFHENTRI 80.00 80.00 70.00 84.00 93.75 80.28 3.75 A- 	
5 2223290006 MEISSY	EKA	PUTRI 80.00 80.00 68.00 79.00 93.75 78.03 3.50 B+ 	
6 2223290007 YUWANA	RAHMAWATI 80.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 93.75 87.38 4.00 A 	
7 2223290009 KARISTA	RINANDA	PUPPRI 78.00 78.00 85.00 86.00 93.75 84.13 3.75 A- 	
8 2223290010 PUTRI	ROSANA 80.00 80.00 85.00 87.00 100 85.70 4.00 A 	
9 2223290011 KHOLIFA	OKTI	KURNIA

LUKNIANI	SAOGO 80.00 80.00 85.00 90.00 100 86.75 4.00 A 	

10 2223290012 Neni	Septiani 78.00 78.00 90.00 89.00 93.75 86.43 4.00 A 	
11 2223290013 DONNA	AYU	OKTAVIANTI 80.00 80.00 75.00 88.00 100 83.55 3.75 A- 	
12 2223290014 TESTA	JUNI	HARLENA 80.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 93.75 84.88 3.75 A- 	
13 2223290015 Gita	Yuseftri 80.00 80.00 69.00 85.00 93.75 80.38 3.75 A- 	
14 2223290016 YESTA 70.00 70.00 70.00 83.00 81.25 75.68 3.50 B+ 	
15 2223290017 RINCE	NOVA	LIKA 80.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 87.5 84.25 3.75 A- 	
16 2223290018 PUSPITA	AYU	LESTARI 70.00 70.00 68.00 80.00 100 76.00 3.50 B+ 	
17 2223290019 Aisah	Natalia	Syafitri 80.00 80.00 95.00 90.00 100 89.25 4.00 A 	
18 2223290020 Moehammad	Fadel

Alfaridzzi 60.00 60.00 68.00 85.00 81.25 72.88 3.00 B 	

19 2223290021 Artati	Murni 80.00 80.00 80.00 83.00 93.75 82.43 3.75 A- 	
20 2223290022 NENENG	PUSPA	RATIH 80.00 80.00 85.00 90.00 100 86.75 4.00 A 	
21 2223290023 Adika	Eros	Scorpio 78.00 78.00 68.00 90.00 93.75 81.28 3.75 A- 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2022	GENAP

Mata	kuliah : Fonologi Nama	Kelas : B
Pengajar : DINA	PUTRI	JUNI	ASTUTI Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2223290024 EKA	ELIZA	FITRI
AGUSTIANI 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 75 16.50 0.00 E 	

2 2223290025 Herma 80.00 80.00 70.00 88.00 100 82.30 3.75 A- 	
3 2223290026 GINA	SONIA 78.00 78.00 78.00 88.00 100 83.70 3.75 A- 	
4 2223290027 Iwan	Korniawan 78.00 78.00 70.00 85.00 100 80.65 3.75 A- 	
5 2223290028 SARAS	SARIAYU 78.00 78.00 85.00 10.00 100 58.15 2.00 C 	
6 2223290029 NUR	AULIA	ANASTASYA 70.00 70.00 68.00 10.00 81.25 49.63 1.50 D+ 	
7 2223290030 Deni	Dwika	Gustiandri 80.00 80.00 68.00 86.00 100 81.10 3.75 A- 	
8 2223290031 Fega	Kumala	Sari 70.00 70.00 73.00 10.00 93.75 52.13 1.75 C- 	
9 2223290032 ADI	SAPUTRA 70.00 70.00 68.00 10.00 93.75 50.88 1.75 C- 	
10 2223290033 SITI	FATIMAH 70.00 70.00 70.00 90.00 93.75 79.38 3.50 B+ 	
11 2223290034 Feni	Mutiara 80.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.00 4.00 A 	
12 2223290035 HANIFAH	KHALISHAH

KHAIR 80.00 80.00 90.00 88.00 100 87.30 4.00 A 	

13 2223290036 SRI	YUNIARTI 80.00 80.00 70.00 85.00 100 81.25 3.75 A- 	
14 2223290037 Festi	Tri	Melani 80.00 80.00 90.00 88.00 100 87.30 4.00 A 	
15 2223290038 LALA	PUSPA	SARI 80.00 80.00 90.00 85.00 93.75 85.63 4.00 A 	
16 2223290039 ZULFA	DWI	LESTARI 70.00 70.00 68.00 10.00 93.75 50.88 1.75 C- 	
17 2223290040 FAMEL	ZATRIO 80.00 80.00 68.00 10.00 100 54.50 1.75 C- 	
18 2223290041 YUDA	YULIARTI 80.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.00 4.00 A 	
19 2223290042 SYAHRU	RAMADHAN 80.00 80.00 68.00 84.00 100 80.40 3.75 A- 	
20 2223290043 VIRZA	DWI	ANGEL	PUTRI 80.00 80.00 70.00 85.00 100 81.25 3.75 A- 	
21 2223290044 CINDY	JUNITA	PUTRI 80.00 80.00 78.00 90.00 100 85.00 4.00 A 	
22 2223290045 JEKI	SANJAYA 70.00 70.00 68.00 85.00 93.75 77.13 3.50 B+ 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2022	GENAP

Mata	kuliah : Fonologi Nama	Kelas : C
Pengajar : DINA	PUTRI	JUNI	ASTUTI Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2223290046 HAILI	SENTARI 68.00 68.00 75.00 10.00 93.75 52.03 1.75 C- 	
2 2223290047 AYU	GUSTIRIANI 68.00 68.00 68.00 90.00 100 78.90 3.50 B+ 	
3 2223290048 LIZA	RENITA 80.00 80.00 90.00 86.00 100 86.60 4.00 A 	
4 2223290049 MINI	SOLEHA 68.00 68.00 10.00 90.00 81.25 62.52 2.50 C+ 	
5 2223290050 CHANTI	SANTIA	PUTRI 80.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 100 85.50 4.00 A 	
6 2223290051 IRA	RAMA	DIANTI 80.00 80.00 70.00 87.00 100 81.95 3.75 A- 	
7 2223290052 WENDI	GOTAWAN 68.00 68.00 10.00 10.00 68.75 33.28 0.00 E 	
8 2223290053 YOKI	HARTONO 68.00 68.00 68.00 10.00 87.5 49.65 1.50 D+ 	
9 2223290054 NAJEM	MARSYSAN 68.00 68.00 10.00 10.00 68.75 33.28 0.00 E 	
10 2223290055 SEPTI	HANDAYANI 80.00 80.00 68.00 88.00 93.75 81.18 3.75 A- 	
11 2223290056 MEISYA	HIDAYAH 68.00 68.00 68.00 10.00 87.5 49.65 1.50 D+ 	
12 2223290057 AGNES	SONIA	PUTRI 80.00 80.00 70.00 86.00 93.75 80.97 3.75 A- 	
13 2223290058 BELLA	SAPIRA 68.00 68.00 10.00 10.00 75 33.90 0.00 E 	
14 2223290059 VEGGI	MARSELTA 68.00 68.00 80.00 10.00 87.5 52.65 1.75 C- 	
15 2223290060 OKTAVIONA	ANGGRAINI 78.00 78.00 68.00 84.00 93.75 79.18 3.50 B+ 	
16 2223290061 DANIATI	JULIANTARI 80.00 80.00 70.00 88.00 100 82.30 3.75 A- 	
17 2223290062 TRISE	NUR	JUWITA 80.00 80.00 85.00 90.00 100 86.75 4.00 A 	
18 2223290063 ARIN	FARINDA 68.00 68.00 68.00 10.00 87.5 49.65 1.50 D+ 	
19 2223290064 EKA	NADIA	TUSAKIDAH 80.00 80.00 68.00 87.00 100 81.45 3.75 A- 	
20 2223290065 ANISA	TOPIA 68.00 68.00 70.00 10.00 93.75 50.78 1.75 C- 	
21 2223290066 SATYA	YUDHA	WISESA 68.00 68.00 10.00 10.00 75 33.90 0.00 E 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2022	GENAP

Mata	kuliah : Psikologi	Pendidikan Nama	Kelas : B
Pengajar : DINA	PUTRI	JUNI	ASTUTI Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2223290024 EKA	ELIZA	FITRI
AGUSTIANI 78.00 78.00 10.00 78.00 75 60.70 2.50 C+ 	

2 2223290025 Herma 80.00 80.00 84.00 88.00 100 85.80 4.00 A 	
3 2223290026 GINA	SONIA 80.00 80.00 88.00 83.00 100 85.05 4.00 A 	
4 2223290027 Iwan	Korniawan 88.00 80.00 88.00 80.00 93.75 84.58 3.75 A- 	
5 2223290028 SARAS	SARIAYU 80.00 80.00 83.00 86.00 100 84.85 3.75 A- 	
6 2223290029 NUR	AULIA	ANASTASYA 80.00 80.00 83.00 87.00 93.75 84.58 3.75 A- 	
7 2223290030 Deni	Dwika	Gustiandri 80.00 80.00 83.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
8 2223290031 Fega	Kumala	Sari 80.00 80.00 83.00 89.00 93.75 85.28 4.00 A 	
9 2223290032 ADI	SAPUTRA 78.00 78.00 75.00 10.00 87.5 54.40 1.75 C- 	
10 2223290033 SITI	FATIMAH 80.00 80.00 83.00 85.00 100 84.50 3.75 A- 	
11 2223290034 Feni	Mutiara 80.00 80.00 88.00 83.00 100 85.05 4.00 A 	
12 2223290035 HANIFAH	KHALISHAH

KHAIR 80.00 80.00 82.00 86.00 93.75 83.98 3.75 A- 	

13 2223290036 SRI	YUNIARTI 80.00 80.00 84.00 90.00 93.75 85.88 4.00 A 	
14 2223290037 Festi	Tri	Melani 80.00 80.00 84.00 86.00 100 85.10 4.00 A 	
15 2223290038 LALA	PUSPA	SARI 80.00 80.00 83.00 86.00 93.75 84.23 3.75 A- 	
16 2223290039 ZULFA	DWI	LESTARI 80.00 80.00 75.00 83.00 93.75 81.18 3.75 A- 	
17 2223290040 FAMEL	ZATRIO 80.00 80.00 83.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
18 2223290041 YUDA	YULIARTI 80.00 80.00 85.00 88.00 93.75 85.43 4.00 A 	
19 2223290042 SYAHRU	RAMADHAN 80.00 80.00 80.00 83.00 87.5 81.80 3.75 A- 	
20 2223290043 VIRZA	DWI	ANGEL	PUTRI 80.00 80.00 82.00 90.00 93.75 85.38 4.00 A 	
21 2223290044 CINDY	JUNITA	PUTRI 80.00 80.00 88.00 80.00 100 84.00 3.75 A- 	
22 2223290045 JEKI	SANJAYA 80.00 80.00 80.00 83.00 100 83.05 3.75 A- 	


